McCRIMMON’S RESOURCES
SAINTS &
INSPIRATIONAL
PEOPLE Collection
AVAILABLE AS… WALL HANGING BANNERS / POSTERS
LECTERN FRONTALS / ROLLER BANNERS / DISPLAY BOARDS
Do we have your Saint?
Over 200 Saints and her Inspirational People in the

PRODUCT PREFIX: IPPOSTERS – A3 LAMINATED*†† SAINTS
PRODUCT PREFIX: STP
t. Example of how to order
BAN 720 / 52Product
Prefix Size Code
Design Ref.
2016-08-Saints-Inspirational Collection-A4-8pp-v2-McC.qxp  23/08/2016  14:57  Page 2
The SAINTS COlleCTION
Over 200 images of Saints and other Inspirational People – ideal for schools and parishes | 3
McCRIMMONSNSNSN
01702 218956 / www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com
= Posters come with a solid cream background only.
∆ = Posters supplied as illustrated.
* Posters cannot be personalised.
†† Price quoted includes only the changes listed above
(further changes can be made at an additional cost).
* Posters cannot be personalised.  † Minimum carriage charge of £3.50 applies. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
PERSONALISED  DESIGNS
Personalise any design in this
brochure with your own details…
�  Full school/parish name.
� Your own school colours.
�  Short motto or Bible quote.
�  City/town name.
�  Proof supplied for approval.
Banners
Personalised from
£149 + 29.80 VAT
Lectern Frontals
personalised from
£139 + 27.80 VAT
Foamex® Display Boards
personalised from
£139 + 27.80 VAT
DiBond® Display Boards
personalised from
£189 + 37.80 VAT
…and we will create
your own Personalised
Banner, Lectern
Frontal or Display
board!
Select a design from
this brochure and note
down its Banner or
Display Board code…
From this to this 1
3
tell us the changes††
you want…
2
2016-08-Saints-Inspirational Collection-A4-8pp
The Saints Collection A–Z… More Saints overleaf
765 731 732 767 768 1130 1055 730BY 730
730IC ∆ 733 1054 734 735 736 737 1056 1057
738 771 739 774 720 776 777 761 762
A
A B
B C
ST. ANDREW, see also 730B on page 7.
NEW
NEW
2016-08-Saints-Inspirational Collection-A4-8pp-v2-McC.qxp  23/08/2016  14:57  Page 3
www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com / 01702 218956
The SAINTS COlleCTION
4 | Over 200 images of Saints and other Inspirational People – ideal for schools and parishes
McCRIMMONSNSNSN
= Posters come with a solid cream background only.
∆ = Posters supplied as illustrated.
764 780 781 740 994 763 741 742 995
St. Agatha 766
SS. Basil & Gregory 861
Bl. Beatrice 772